B156
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B
Pneumatic DivisionRichland, Michigan www.wilkersoncorp.com
Code
Pipe
Size
Series

For example:
L 1 8 - 0 3 - K K 0 0
Lubricator Numbering System
Unit     Thread Pipe   Bowls /
Function  Family   Type Size  Lubricator Drains Options Options
L 1  8 - 0 3 - K K 0 0
Bowls
Plastic w / Guard  Metal w/ Sight Gauge 4
Drains Nitrile Standard  Nitrile Standard
None C 1  D
Manual Drain K 1  L 1
1/8 NPT Female 2 E 1  —
Lubricator
K EconOmist™
L EconOmist™
  (L39 Only)
Options
0 None
D Force Fill Adapter 1, 2
V Fluorocarbon Seals 1
Family
08 Miniature
18 Compact
28 Standard
39 Jumbo
Unit Function
L Lubricator
  = “Most Popular”
Thread Type
0 NPT
C BSPP
Lubricator Numbering System
B166
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-2
B
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Specifications
Flow Capacity* 1/4 88 SCFM (41.5 dm3/s)
3/8 90 SCFM (42.4 dm3/s)
1/2 96 SCFM (45.3 dm3/s)
Initial Drip Flow  0.68 SCFM
Maximum Supply Plastic Bowl 150 PSIG (10.3  bar)
Pressure Metal Bowl 250 PSIG (17.2 bar)
Minimum Flow for Lubrication .7 SCFM @ 100 PSIG
Operating Plastic Bowl 32° to 125°F (0° to 52°C)
Temperature Metal Bowl 32° to 150°F (0° to 65.5°C)
Port Size NPT / BSPP-G 1/4, 3/8, 1/2
Weight 1.2 lb. (0.55 kg)
* Inlet pressure 150 PSIG (10.3 bar). Pressure drop 5 PSID (0.3 bar).
Materials of Construction
Body Zinc
Body Cap  ABS
Bowls Plastic Bowl Polycarbonate
Metal Bowl Aluminum
Pick-up Filter  Sintered Bronze
Seals Plastic Bowl Nitrile
Metal Bowl Nitrile
Sight Dome  Polycarbonate
Sight Gauge Metal Bowl Polyamide (Nylon)
Suggested Lubricant  Airline Oil F442001
Lubricator
L18 EconOmist™
Features
s )NTEGRAL3IGHT$OMEAND!DJUSTMENT+NOB